

h
SLP(C)No. 17293 OF 2000
ITEM No.201

Court No.7

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17293/2000

(From the judgment & order dated 24.8.2000 in CWP No.228 of 2000
of The High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, CENTRAL BOARD, DIRECT TAXES & ANR Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 7th May, 2004.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master